

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 162 of 2021

Kapil Narayan Kewat Versus Amrika Bai

25/03/2021	Shri H.P. Agrawal, counsel for the appellants. Heard. Admit. Issue notice to the respondents on payment of process fee as per rules. Call for the record of the Court below. List this matter after service of notice. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
Parul	