

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No.162 of 2021

Kapil Narayan Kewat **Versus** Amrika Bai

04/10/2023	Shri A.L.Singroul, counsel on behalf of Shri H.P.Agrawal, counsel for the appellant/s. Shri Govind Dewangan, counsel for respondents 1 to 5. As prayed, list it in the week commencing 16th of October, 2023. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Deepti	