

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No.162 of 2021

Kapil Narayan Kewat **Versus** Amrika Bai

16/10/2023	Shri Hanuman Prasad Agrawal, counsel for the appellant/s. Shri Govind Dewangan, counsel for respondents 1 to 5. Ms. Priya Kaiwart, counsel for respondent No.7. Learned counsel for the appellant submits that respondent No.6 - Ganeshi Bai Kanwar passed away. Learned counsel for the appellant prays for and is granted 3 weeks' time to move appropriate application. List it after 3 weeks. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Deepti	