



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 162 of 2021

KAPIL NARAYAN KEWAT *versus* AMRIKA BAI

Order Sheet

01/05/2026	Mr. Hanuman Prasad Agrawal, learned counsel for appellant. Mr. Govind Prasad Dewangan, learned counsel for respondent Nos. 1 to 5. Mr. Prashant Sahu, learned counsel for respondent No. 6. At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, post this matter in the next week. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Ami	