



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 162 of 2021

KAPIL NARAYAN KEWAT **versus** AMRIKA BAI

Order Sheet

07/05/2026	None for the Appellant. None for Respondents No.1 to 5. The name of Respondent No.6 has been deleted from the cause-title. Mr. SK. Kushwaha, Advocate for Respondent No.7. This is an admitted appeal. The record has been received. As per the mediation report dated 24.02.2026, the mediation was a non-starter. List it for final hearing in the month of August, 2026. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
------------	---